
1 廣  谷  帆  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手大学 3 59.82 34.42 25.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.242 1 2 2 2

2 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 4 3 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.731 2 4 2 1

4 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.691 0 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.402 2 3 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-1 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 1 1 2 2

29.93 34.42

Skating Skills 0.80 6.506.50 5.25 6.25 6.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.086.00 4.75 6.00 6.50 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.506.50 5.00 6.25 7.00 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.426.50 4.75 6.25 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.256.00 5.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

25.40

2 加  藤  花  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海高等学校 6 42.97 24.55 19.42 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 0 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 1 1 1

25.93 24.55

Skating Skills 0.80 4.924.75 4.25 5.50 5.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.674.50 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 4.25 5.50 5.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.925.00 4.00 5.50 5.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 4.25 5.50 5.25 4.50

19.42

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 加  藤  叶  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北学院大学 1 38.73 21.59 18.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.98 4.52-4 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.57 2.87-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.71-1 0 1 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 0 2 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.80 2.20-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

23.67 21.59

Skating Skills 0.80 4.675.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.334.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.505.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.675.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

18.14

演技時間:  -1.00

4 大  澤  寧  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢GOLD F・S・C 4 37.80 19.40 18.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 0 1 1 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -5 -4 -5 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 1

4 3T<<+2T << 2.86 X -0.56 2.30-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 3 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 1 3 0 0

19.26 19.40

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.424.50 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.584.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.75 4.00 5.25 5.00 4.00

18.40

2019 東北・北海道選手権大会

2019年09月20日～23日

テクノルアイスパーク八戸(青森県八戸市)
Version:2019.48.9200

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/09/22 16:08 Page 2



5 三  善  友  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 5 37.32 20.78 18.54 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz<+COMBO < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 0 3 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 3 1 2

24.35 20.78

Skating Skills 0.80 4.755.00 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.334.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.674.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.675.00 4.00 5.50 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.755.00 4.00 5.25 5.00 4.25

18.54

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 清  水  柚梨恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌月寒高等学校 2 36.48 17.62 18.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 0 2 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-5 0 1 0 0

5 1S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 0 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 3 1 1

17.40 17.62

Skating Skills 0.80 4.835.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.424.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.584.50 4.25 5.00 5.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.755.00 4.25 5.25 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 4.25 5.50 5.25 4.50

18.86
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7 壷  井  麗  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手大学 7 34.28 16.62 17.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 1 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 1 0

17.73 16.62

Skating Skills 0.80 4.675.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.504.75 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

17.66
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